20,000mAh power bank for computers, smartphones, tablets with USB-
C and USB-A
SKU: TEBB20000HDPD65K
The power bank that allows you to charge your USB Type C enabled laptop
Fast charging for all your devices
With a capacity of 20,000 mAh and a 65W USB-C output, this powerbank is designed to charge laptops in addition to your
smartphones, tablets, speakers, wireless headsets and e-readers. It is the ideal solution for those who need to use even the most
demanding devices away from the power outlet for a long time.
Safe and smart charging
Charging your phone and tablet with 15W USB-A Adaptive Fast Charge technology, this power bank optimises charging needs
depending on the device, protecting batteries and ensuring maximum efficiency. Recharge your laptop too with the USB Type C port
capable of delivering up to 65W thanks to Power Delivery technology that allows you to deliver high amounts of power safely at all times.
Compact and portable design
Despite its 20,000 mAh capacity, this power bank is easy to carry everywhere thanks to its compact design. Perfect to keep in your bag
or backpack, it is the ideal companion for travel, business trips or busy days away from home. You can even take it with you on a plane
without having to store it in your checked luggage.
Features:
20,000 mAh capacity for extended battery life
65W USB-C output with Power Delivery technology, ideal for charging even laptops
15W USB-A output with Adaptive Fast Charge for charging additional devices such as phones, tablets and other devices
Can charge two devices at the same time
Compact design: measures 93.5 mm x 67.5 mm x 32 mm
•
•
•
•
•
What's in the box
USB-C charging cable
Instruction manual
•
•
20,000mAh power bank for computers, smartphones, tablets with USB-C and USB-A
SKU: TEBB20000HDPD65K
Technical data
SKU: TEBB20000HDPD65K
Weight: 400 g
Battery capacity: 20 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417490972
LED: 4 for status
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: black
Input: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A / 12V D.C. 3A / 15V D.C. 3A / 20V
D.C. 5A (100W)
Output: 5/9/12/15 V D.C. 3.0A - 20 V D.C. 3.25A (PD 65W)
Battery: 20.000 mAh
Connector: 1 USB TYPE-C PD, USB A femmina
Technology: Power Delivery 20 W
Included accessories: Charging cable, User manual
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 190 mm
Height Pack: 150 mm
Weight Pack: 200 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 360 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 645 g
Width Master: 270 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 310 mm
Weight Master: 7820 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it